
LA PASTICCERIA
PASTRY COUNTER

Al l  pr ices are in  HKD and subject  to 10 percent  serv ice charge

ASSORTIMENTO DI PASTICCERIA MIGNON
Assor ted Min i  Pastr ies  Se lect ion from the V i t r ine

158 - 4 (pc)

 288 - 8 (pc) 

DOLCI
DESSERT

TIRAMISU
Ladyf inger, Espresso, “Eggnog” Zaba ione, Dark Cocoa 

118

PROFITEROLES AL CIOCCOLATO
Cream Stuffed Puff , Chocolate Glaze

108

DELIZIA AL LIMONE
Limoncel lo, Lemon Cream, Sponge Cake

68

TORTA CAPRESE
Almond Cake,“VENCHI”  Gelato

108

AFFOGATO AL CAFFE
Espresso Shot , “VENCHI”  Gelato

78

GELATI E SORBETTI
Select ion of  Gelato and Sorbet  by “VENCHI”

120g, up to 2  f lavours
69                                                                                                                                                                   

`



VITRINE SELECTION

Sicilian Cannoli  40
Coffee Cannoli 40
Pistachio Cannoli 40

Diplomatica  40
Torta Ricotta E Pere 40
Testa di Moro 40
Tette Delle Monache                      40

Mixed Fruit Tart 40
Lemon Tart 40

Orange Milk Chocolate Éclair 40
Pistachio White Chocolate Éclair 40
Zeppole 40

Vanilla Puff 40
White Chocolate Puff 40
Dark Chocolate Puff 40
Coffee Puff 40

Deliziosa 48
Chocolate Deliziosa 48
Vanilla Cream Maritozzi  48
Praline Cream Maritozzi  48
Strawberry Cream Cake  48
Torta Zuppa Inglese  48
  

TEA

BLACK
Engl ish  Breakfast , Ear l  Grey 

GREEN 
Sencha, Jasmine

CHAMOMILE

PEPPERMINT

ICED TEA

52

52

52

52

52

CAFFETTERIA

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO        

AMERICANO

MACCHIATO          

CAPPUCCINO          

LATTE MACCHIATO           

HOT CHOCOLATE

LATTE E MENTA

ORZATA

ICED COFFEE

TIRAMISU
Ladyf inger, Espresso, “Eggnog” Zaba ione, Dark Cocoa 

118

PROFITEROLES AL CIOCCOLATO
Cream Stuffed Puff , Chocolate Glaze

108

DELIZIA AL LIMONE
Limoncel lo, Lemon Cream, Sponge Cake

68

TORTA CAPRESE
Almond Cake,“VENCHI”  Gelato

108

AFFOGATO AL CAFFE
Espresso Shot , “VENCHI”  Gelato

78

GELATI E SORBETTI
Select ion of  Gelato and Sorbet  by “VENCHI”

120g, up to 2  f lavours
69                                                                                                                                                                   

Al l  pr ices are in  HKD and subject  to 10 percent  serv ice charge
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45

45

45

52

52

52

58

52

45

KIMBO COFFEE


